	Note: Please print number (shown be	Electronic Fili this page and use low) on the top an	e it as a cover		
	Note: Please print number (shown be)	this page and use low) on the top an	: it as a cover	aleant Types dies for	
			d bottom of al	sneer, type me tax I pages of the docu	x audit unent.
		(((H03000	173921 5)))		
	Note: DO NOT hit ti page.	the REFRESH/REI Doing so will gen			om this
	O: Division of C Fax Number Yrom: Account Name Account Numbe Phone Fax Number	Corporations : (850)205-01 : EROAD AND C er : 07637600155 : (561)483-70 : (561)218-85	CASSEL (BOCA 55 000	. RATON)	RECEIVED 03 MAY - 1 AN 7:53 JUVISION OF CORPORATION
			-LDZ-	349833	
•••	LIMITE	D LIABILI	TY DISE	OLUTION	
		5R PROPE	RTIES, LLC	2	AFTARY OF STAF

5R PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



APR 30 '03 04:09PM BROAD AND CASSEL

ບານ ຕາ-

Fax Audit Number: H03000173921 5

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF 5R PROPERTIES, LLC (Doc. No. L02000034983)

Pursuant to all applicable provisions under Florida law, the above-referenced limited liability company submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the limited liability company is: 5R Properties, LLC.

Y. TI # 1	The many of the manage means, exclusion in any or of the set of the set
SECOND:	The dissolution of the limited liability company was authorized on April 11,

- 2003, and the effective date of the dissolution shall be April 11, 2003.
- THIRD: A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to Section 608.441, Florida Statutes, was that all of the members of the limited liability company agreed in a written consent to dissolve the limited liability company.
- FOURTH: Adequate provision has been made for all debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company pursuant to Section 608.4421, Florida Statutes.
- FIFTH: All remaining property and assets of the limited liability company have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- SIXTH: There are no suits pending against the limited liability company in any court.

Signed this 30 day of April, 2003 by members of the limited liability company holding sufficient ownership interests therein necessary to approve the dissolution.

Kenneth Edelman

P.2

13 APR 30 AH 8: 4